Subscribe Past Issues Translate ▼

View this email in your browser



WELCOME TO THE NEIGHBORHOOD

Please join Ginosko Development Company for a Demolition Ceremony celebrating the commencement of Lafayette West.

Lafayette West is a \$108 million, 5.2-acre development planned for the Lafayette Park neighborhood that will bring 374 new residential units—including both for-rent and for-sale lofts, townhouses, flats and high-rise units—and retail to the area.

Join us as we celebrate this important and dramatic milestone in the development of this highly anticipated project.

WHEN

Thursday, December 6, 2018 10:00 a.m. - Noon

WHERE

Horatio Williams Foundation 1010 Antietam Ave. Detroit, MI 48207

Featuring remarks from:

- Amin Irving, President and CEO, Ginosko Development Company
- Arthur Jemison, Director of Housing & Revitalization, City of Detroit
- A representative from the Lafayette West Neighborhood Advisory Council

RSVP HERE

Please RSVP by Tuesday, December 4.



Copyright © 2018 Ginosko Development Company, All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is:

Ginosko Development Company 41800 W 11 Mile Road, Suite 209 Novi, MI 48375-1818

Add us to your address book

Want to change how you receive these emails?

You can <u>update your preferences</u> or <u>unsubscribe from this list</u>.

